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NSW
Blue Haven Seaside Homewares Homewares and Gifts 0416 848 754 thompsonleah81@hotmail.com

Braidwood Maree Marsh EKKO Magic Wipes 02 4849 4520 smm@activ8.net.au

Cabarita Beach Plant Spirit Medicine Medicinal Plants 0407 898 015 acping@acping.net

Flinders Wooden Wizardry Homewares 0449 757 042 alvin@woodenwizardry.com.au

Gwandalan Kleva Sharp Kleva Sharp Sharpens all Knives and Blades 0424 578 070 klevainfo@gmail.com

Hurstvillet Southern Skylights Solatube Skylights 02 8006 7867 southskylights@optusnet.com.au

Illawarrat Northern Blooms Flowers & Gift Baskets 0470 623 153 northernblooms@hotmail.com

Marrickville Katys Home Home / Kitchenware 02 9591 2882

Moss Vale Allen Rhodes Garden and Hedging Plants 02 4868 2005

Neutral Bay Quartzite Brazilian Quartzite 0405 060 416

Port Kembla Delennyks Gifts & Homewares Gifts & Homewares 02 4275 1624 delennyks@hotmail.com

Rhodes Belgin Caliskan Rugs, Blankets 02 9648 0030

Sans Souchi Gizmead Secateurs, Loppers 0414 583 106 mapeters@tpg.com.au

Stockinbingal The Secret Garden Birdbaths & Fountains 02 9520 6652

Sutton Forest Mummy and B Various Garden Products 0428 672 400 mummyandb@gmail.com

Sydney Quickleen NSW Multi Purpose Cleaner 0415 209 644 quickleennsw1@gmail.com

Warilla Mystic Wares Candles, Home Décor 0427 697 842 info@mysticwares.com.au

Wetherill Park Daylight Designs - Solatube Tubular Skylights and Roof Ventilation 02 9725 5433 bronwync@daylight-designs.com.au

Wollongong Tony Booth Plants, potted colour 0422 794 253 tbooth_98@hotmail.com

Woonona International Bargain Centre 0402 033 259

QLD
Bribie Island Beachedonbribie Plants, Furniture, etc. 0411 650 286 beachedonbribie@hotmail.com

Morningside Delight Decor Boutique Lighting 0447 593 747 markets@delightdecor.com.au

VIC
Maidstone Alwyn D'souza Kitchen Gadgets / Australian Peelers 0411 155 603 alstarglobal@gmail.com

Melbourne Small Solar Lighting Solar Lighting 0418 369 290 jenrich@ezee.com.au

Monbulk A To Z Bonsai Starters Bonsai Plants 03 9756 6086 atozbonsai@hotmail.com

Mount Waverly Discount Dealers Pty Ltd 03 9833 3549 dawn@discountdealers.com.au

Page 1 of 2Thursday, October 4, 2018



Homewares, Garden and Plants

State City Business Name Product Phone email

www.stallholders.com.au

Stalholder Listings for

info@stallholders.com.au
The information listed in these pages has been collected from 
stallholders, word of mouth and from other sources. Every effort has 
been made to ensure the accuracy of this list however, stallholders 
occasionally stop trading, phone numbers change and so no 
guarantees can be made regarding the accuracy of these lists.

Navigators Ron's Variety Market Tools 0400 698 644 ronaldtan777gm@gmail.com

Noble Park Oz Mobile Phone Accessories Mobile Phone Cases 0430 278 206 dmsg99@gmail.com

WA
Perth jillsphonebits Phone Cases and Bits 0430 961 711 jillsphonebits@hotmail.com

Perth Ultimate Perfection Interior Design Homeware, Furnishing 0451 788 851 tgordon5@dodo.com.au

Page 2 of 2Thursday, October 4, 2018


